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Oferta comerciala 

 

№ Part Number Model Description Qty. 
Pret cu 

TVA MDL 

Suma cu 

TVA MDL 

1 Huawei CloudEngine S6730-H28Y4C 2  145960,50 291921,00 

  Included       

1.1 
02353LGV-

003 
S6730-H28Y4C 

S6730-H28Y4C (28*25GE SFP28 ports, 4*100GE 

QSFP28 ports, without power module) 
2      

  Power       

1.2 02131692 PAC300S12-CL 300W AC Power Module 4      

  Software & License       

1.3 81401368 L-VxLAN-S67 S67Series, VxLAN License, Per Device 2      

1.4 88037BNN L-MLIC-S67H S67XX-H Series Basic SW,Per Device 2      

  SFP modules       

1.5   QSFP28-DAC-1 100Gbps QSFP28 DAC 1m 2      

1.6   SRL+LR 10Gbps SFP+ 1310nm 10km 40      

1.7   SFP+DAC-3 10Gbps SFP+ DAC 3m 8      

  Technical Support Service       

1.8 
88134UGJ-

5DE 

02353LGV-

003_88134UGJ-

5DE_36 

S6730-H28Y4C (28*25GE SFP28 ports, 4*100GE 

QSFP28 ports, without power module)_Co-Care 

Basic S6730-H28Y4C_36Month(s) 

2     

2 Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L24P4X-A1  20 18234,90 364698,00 

  Included       

2.1 98011318 S5735-L24P4X-A1 
S5735-L24P4X-A1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 

4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+, AC power) 
20     

  Software & License       

2.2 88037BNM L-MLIC-S57L S57XX-L Series Basic SW,Per Device 20     

  SFP modules       

2.3   SRL+LR 10Gbps SFP+ 1310nm 10km 40     

  Technical Support Service       

2.4 
88134UGJ-

4XE 

98011318_88134U

GJ-4XE_36 

S5735-L24P4X-A1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 

4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+, AC power)_Co-Care 

Basic S5735-L24P4X-A_36Month(s) 

20     

3 Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L24P4S-A1 20 13845,30 276906,00 

  Included       

3.1 98011321 S5735-L24P4S-A1 
S5735-L24P4S-A1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 

4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power) 
20     

  Software & License       

3.2 88037BNM L-MLIC-S57L S57XX-L Series Basic SW,Per Device 20     

  Technical Support Service       

3.3 
88134UGJ-

4XD 

98011321_88134U

GJ-4XD_36 

S5735-L24P4S-A1 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 

4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power)_Co-Care Basic 

S5735-L24P4S-A_36Month(s) 

20     

4 Huawei AC6508 Access Controller 2 39390,18 78780,36 

  Included       
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4.1 02354FRJ AC6508 
AC6508 mainframe (10*GE ports, 2*10GE SFP+ 

ports, with the AC/DC adapter) 
2     

4.2 21240477 E5700MK00 
250mm*180mm*1Uequipment front mounting 

ear(1set) 
2     

  Software & License       

4.3 88034UVY L-ACSSAP-1AP Access Controller AP Resource License(1 AP) 4     

4.4 88034UWB L-ACSSAP-16AP Access Controller AP Resource License(16 AP) 2     

4.5 88034UWC L-ACSSAP-32AP Access Controller AP Resource License(32 AP) 2     

  Technical Support Service       

4.6 
88134UGJ-

40G 

02354FRJ_88134U

GJ-40G_36 

AC6508 mainframe (10*GE ports, 2*10GE SFP+ 

ports, with the AC/DC adapter)_Co-Care Basic 

AC6508_36Month(s) 

2     

4.7 
88134UKY-

03U 

88034UVY_88134

UKY-03U_36 

Access Controller AP Resource License(1 AP)_Co-

Care Application Software Support Service Access 

Controller AP Resource License(1 AP)_36Month(s) 

4     

4.8 
88134UKY-

04E 

88034UWB_88134

UKY-04E_36 

Access Controller AP Resource License(16 AP)_Co-

Care Application Software Support Service Access 

Controller AP Resource License(16 AP)_36Month(s) 

2     

4.9 
88134UKY-

04F 

88034UWC_88134

UKY-04F_36 

Access Controller AP Resource License(32 AP)_Co-

Care Application Software Support Service Access 

Controller AP Resource License(32 AP)_36Month(s) 

2     

5 Huawei AirEngine5762-13W 50 4150,80 207540,00 

  Included       

5.1 50084983 
AirEngine5762-

13W 

AirEngine5762-13W(11ax indoor,2+2 dual 

bands,smart antenna,USB,BLE) 
50     

5.2 02221407 AD-560062T0E 
POE Adapter Power-AD-560062T0E-Desktop-35W-

efficiency 85% 
50     

  Technical Support Service       

5.3 
88134UGJ-

5QX 

50084983_88134U

GJ-5QX_36 

AirEngine5762-13W(11ax indoor,2+2 dual 

bands,smart antenna,USB,BLE)_Co-Care Basic 

AirEngine5762_36Month(s) 

50     

6 Huawei USG6610E  2 175194,30 350388,60 

  Included       

6.1 
02352HMD-

001 
USG6610E-AC 

USG6610E AC Host(12*GE RJ45+8*GE 

SFP+4*10GE SFP+,1 AC power) 
2     

6.2 02313XED SSD-SATA240G-C SSD-SATA240G-C-Solid State Drives 2     

6.3 02131740 PAC600S12-DB 
600W AC Power Module(Back to Front, Power panel 

side exhaust) 
2     

6.4 21242246 E00TSLD00 Extension Guide Rail 2     

  Software & License       

6.5 88035CTT 
LIC-USG6KE-

SSLVPN-200 
Quantity of SSL VPN Concurrent Users(200 Users) 2     

6.6 88035CUC 
LIC-USG6KE-

VSYS-10 
Quantity of Virtual Firewall (10 Vsys) 2     

6.7 88035MYE 
LIC-USG6610E-

TP-3Y-OVS 

Threat Protection Subscription 36 Months (Applies to 

USG6610E) 
2     

  Technical Support Service       

6.8 
88134UGJ-

5D2 

02352HMD-

001_88134UGJ-

5D2_36 

USG6610E AC Host(12*GE RJ45+8*GE 

SFP+4*10GE SFP+,1 AC power)_Co-Care Basic 

USG6610E_36Month(s) 

2     
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7 Huawei USG6500E 20 11295,30 225906,00 

  Included       

7.1 
02352PQH-

002 
USG6510E-AC 

USG6510E AC Host(10*GE RJ45+2*GE 

SFP,1*Adapter) 
20     

7.2 06010308 ACC9112-N Micro SD 64GB(SDXC Class 10) 20     

7.3 21240477 E5700MK00 
250mm*180mm*1Uequipment front mounting 

ear(1set) 
20     

  Software & License       

7.4 88035KHV 
LIC-USG6510E-

TP-3Y 

Threat Protection Subscription 36 Months (Applies to 

USG6510E) 
20     

  Technical Support Service       

7.5 
88134UGJ-

49X 

02352PQH-

002_88134UGJ-

49X_36 

USG6510E AC Host(10*GE RJ45+2*GE 

SFP,1*Adapter)_Co-Care Basic 

USG6510E_36Month(s) 

20     

8 Cable UTP Cat.5E,4X2X0.51, 305M, Premium 16150 9,87 159400,50 

9 
Cable FTP Cat.5e outdoor cable with messenger, 24AWG 4X2X1/0.525 copper,  APC 

Electronic 
1050 19,74 20727,00 

10 19" 42U Standard Rack Metal Cabinet, NB8142, 800*1000*2000 1 19443,90 19443,90 

11 19"  9U Wall Mounted cabinet, AP6609,  600x600x500 15 3250,50 48757,50 

12 19'' 1U patch panelă modulara UTP 24xRJ45 cаt.5e cu suportul, neagră 30 788,10 23643,00 

13 
UPS  Ultra Power  850VA/480W, (3 steps of AVR, CPU controlled), USB, 8 Schuko, 2 

IEC, plastic case 
22 2167,20 47678,40 

14 Canal cablu 94127 2000 x 40 x 25 mm PVC alb 1405 24,96 35068,80 

15 Canal pentru cablu 2000 x 60 x 40 mm 270 36,30 9801,00 

16 Priza externă 1хRJ45/RJ12 cu uşiţa (goală, in set sunt lipici şi şurube) 895 29,58 26474,10 

17 Module (Keystone Jack) RJ45 Cat.5e UTP 895 29,58 26474,10 

18 
19" 1U bloc de prize electrice (9 poziţii) cu intrerupator, negru, lungimea cablului - 2 m., 

16A, 3x1,5 mm2 22 
535,08 11771,76 

19 
Standard Self-supporting Bow-Type Drop Cable GJYXFCH-2B6a1, G657A1 fiber, 

LSZH sheath, 1.00mm messenger, 2 core 
350 

3,33 1165,50 

20 Adapter SC/UPC - SC/UPS, simplex 8 4,80 38,40 

21 SM 9/125, simplex, Pigtail, SC/UPC type, 0,9mm, 1.5M 8 20,34 162,72 

22 Box optic interior pina la 4 porturi, din plastic, dimensiuni (Lxlxh), mm:150х108х30 4 47,55 190,20 

23 Bucsă de protecţie 60 mm. 8 0,99 7,92 

24 Optical aerial cable with additional loose tube type GYXC8Y-8B6a1, G657A1 fiber, 

LSZH sheath, 1.20mm messenger, 8 core 1000 
8,10 8100,00 

25 19" patch panelă, 2U, tip LC/UPC 96 porturi full-loaded, cu caseta, bucse de protectie, 

adaptoare si pig-tailuri 2 
3644,52 7289,04 

26 19" patch panelă, 1U, tip LC/UPC 24 porturi full-loaded, cu caseta, bucse de protectie, 

adaptoare si pig-tailuri 14 
1477,50 20685,00 

27 SM 9/125, Duplex, patch-cord, LC-LC type, 3M 60 92,82 5569,20 

28 Servicii de construire, instalare configurare rețelei locale și echipamentelor de rețe 1 1316184,00 1316184,00 

Total MDL inclusiv TVA 3584772,00 
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